7PHONE : +82-32-526-0909, FAX : +82-32-526-4373, http://www.yg1.kr, E-mail : yg1@yg1.kr
GMF54030 GMF55030 R0.3 3.0 6 7 54
GMF54040 GMF55040 R0.3 4.0 6 8 54
GMF54050 GMF55050 R0.3 5.0 6 10 54
GMF54060 GMF55060 R0.3
6.0
6 10 54
GMF54904 GMF55904 R0.5 6 10 54
GMF54080 GMF55080 R0.5 8.0 8 12 58
GMF54100 GMF55100 R0.5 10.0 10 14 66
GMF54120 GMF55120 R0.5 12.0 12 16 73
GMF54140 GMF55140 R0.5 14.0 14 18 75
GMF54160 GMF55160 R1.0 16.0 16 22 82
GMF54180 GMF55180 R1.0 18.0 18 24 84
GMF54200 GMF55200 R1.0 20.0 20 26 92
EDP No. CORNER
RADIUS
MILL
DIAMETER